
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

Day Frida y 

The Vic e Presiden t bega n hi s da y a t (place) . P-38, Th e Capito l Date 
September 28 , 1963 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

16 

8:50a 
9:42a  t
9:47a  f

10:00a 
10:30a  f
10:45a 

11:00a 

12:30p 
12:50p 

6:00p 
6:15p 

Arr P-3 8 
George Reed y 
Walter Jenkin s 

Meeting wit h Mr. Naim , Deput y Prim e Ministe r o f Afghanista n 
Carl Kayse n 
Meeting wit h Han k Brow n 
Dr. Ise n 
To mee t Hobar t Taylo r an d attend wit h him his EEO Committee staf f meetin g 

Geo. Reed y accompanie d th e Vice Presiden t 
To the White House . Presiden t signe d th e Padre Islan d bill. 
Space Counci l Meetin g i n 274, EOB Ag t Youngbloo d 
To Texa s W / Sarah Mc Clendon, Bo b Baskin, Verno n Louvie er, Felto n West , YB , Pau l Glynn & 
Arr Bergstro m AFB . Me t by Mr. an d Mrs Kellam , Warre n Woodward , A . W. Moursund 
To Llan o (Haywoo d Place ) b y car 
Boating abou t 3  hours 
Dinner a t Haywood wit h Kellams , Yolanda , Woody , AW , Sarah McClendon , Baskin , 

Louviere, Felto n West , Pau l Glynn , Rufu s Youngblood . 
To be d about 1  a. m. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A 
C 
E 
SP 

- Automobile 
- Cab 
- Entertainment 
- Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

SEE FACE OF  THI S SHEE T 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


