7	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON.
.)	DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)___

Day Friday

P-38, The Capitol

September 28, 1963

		Telephone			
Entry	Time	f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
No.		Lo LD			
1	0.50			A TO 20	
1	8:50a			Arr P-38	
2	9:42a 9:47a	t f		George Reedy Walter Jenkins	
3 4	9:47a 10:00a	I	Ma		
5	10:00a	f	Me	eting with Mr. Naim, Deputy Prime Minister of Afghanistan Carl Kaysen	
6	10:30a	1		Meeting with Hank Brown	
7	10.134			Dr. Isen	
8	11:00a			To meet Hobart Taylor and attend with him his EEO Committee staff meeting	
				Geo. Reedy accompanied the Vice President	
9	12:30p			To the White House. President signed the Padre Island Bill.	
10	12:50p			Space Council Meeting in 274, EOB Agt Youn	gb l ood
11	-			To Texas W/Sarah McLendon, Bob Baskin, Vernon Louvier, Felton West, YB, Paul	
12	6:00p			Arr Bergstrom AFB. Met by Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Warren Woodward, A. W. Moursu	nd
13	6:15p			To Llano (Haywood Place) by car	
14				Boating about 3 hours	
15				Dinner at Haywood with Kellams, Yolanda, Woody, AW, Sarah McClendon, Baskin,	
_ ,				Louvier, Felton West, Paul Glynn, Rufus Youngblood.	
16			}	To bed about 1 a.m.	
					SERVICE CONTRACTOR CON
					aldonome — 4.
					Milliado e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
		1			
		ļ			

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
SEE	FACE O	THIS SHEET	.)	,		`
	:			entre de la compresa de la compresa La compresa de la compresa della compresa de la compresa della compresa de la compresa de la compresa della compresa del	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2 · ;5	The Ministry
	: : :					;	
	: :		<u>.</u>				

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.